
Effective 2015 03 21 through to 2016 03 18

Engineer 1 47,945 49,609 51,330 53,146 54,961
EG1 1,837.88 1,901.68 1,967.65 2,037.25 2,106.85

25.35 26.23 27.14 28.10 29.06

56,891 58,857 60,938
2,180.80 2,256.20 2,335.95

30.08 31.12 32.22

Engineer 2 60,730 62,848 65,023 67,293 69,638
EG2 2,327.98 2,409.18 2,492.55 2,579.55 2,669.45

32.11 33.23 34.38 35.58 36.82

72,059 74,574 77,147
2,762.25 2,858.68 2,957.28

38.10 39.43 40.79

Engineer 3 70,092 72,551 75,047 77,676 80,362
EG3 2,686.85 2,781.10 2,876.80 2,977.58 3,080.53

37.06 38.36 39.68 41.07 42.49

83,180 86,074 89,081
3,188.55 3,299.48 3,414.75

43.98 45.51 47.10

Engineer 4 76,220 78,868 81,610 84,428 87,397
EG4 2,921.75 3,023.25 3,128.38 3,236.40 3,350.23

40.30 41.70 43.15 44.64 46.21

90,405 93,582 96,835
3,465.50 3,587.30 3,712.00

47.80 49.48 51.20

Engineer 5 86,471 89,497 92,617 95,833 99,161
EG5 3,314.70 3,430.70 3,550.33 3,673.58 3,801.18

45.72 47.32 48.97 50.67 52.43

102,622 106,216 109,904
3,933.85 4,071.60 4,212.98

54.26 56.16 58.11

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers



Effective 2015 03 21 through to 2016 03 18

Environmental 47,945 49,609 51,330 53,146 54,961
Engineer 1 1,837.88 1,901.68 1,967.65 2,037.25 2,106.85
EE1 25.35 26.23 27.14 28.10 29.06

56,891 58,857 60,938
2,180.80 2,256.20 2,335.95

30.08 31.12 32.22

Environmental 70,092 72,551 75,047 77,676 80,362
Engineer 2 2,686.85 2,781.10 2,876.80 2,977.58 3,080.53
EE2 37.06 38.36 39.68 41.07 42.49

83,180 86,074 89,081
3,188.55 3,299.48 3,414.75

43.98 45.51 47.10

Environmental 76,220 78,868 81,610 84,428 87,397
Engineer 3 2,921.75 3,023.25 3,128.38 3,236.40 3,350.23
EE3 40.30 41.70 43.15 44.64 46.21

90,405 93,582 96,835
3,465.50 3,587.30 3,712.00

47.80 49.48 51.20

Environmental 86,471 89,497 92,617 95,833 99,161
Engineer 4 3,314.70 3,430.70 3,550.33 3,673.58 3,801.18
EE4 45.72 47.32 48.97 50.67 52.43

102,622 106,216 109,904
3,933.85 4,071.60 4,212.98

54.26 56.16 58.11

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers

Schedule "A"
Salary Schedule


